1
Flux-Cored
Wires
FOR THE
WORKSHOP
OR ON-SITE
2
When a Quality

100% CO² 0.03 1.09 0.007 0.005 0.32 1.01
75% Ar/25% CO² 0.06 1.39 0.009 0.008 0.53 1.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
WIRE SIZE (MM) PACKET SIZE AND TYPE PART NO.
1.2 15kg Spool S283612-053
1.6 15kg Spool S283619-053
FULL PALLET QUANTITY
WIRE SIZE (MM) WEIGHT (KG)
1.2 & 1.6 1,080
FCFCFLUX-CORED GAS-SHIELDED WIRE
FabCO 811N1
A 1% Ni RUTILE FLUX CORED ALL POSITIONAL
WIRE FOR WELDING HSLA & Q&T STEELS.
DESIGNED FOR
FABRICATION
Designed for mining
and earthmoving
equipment and other
fabrication where low
temperature impact
values are needed.
FOR DEMANDING
APPLICATIONS
Weld metal diffusible
hydrogen levels are
kept low, making this
an excellent choice
for more demanding
applications.
SUPERIOR WELDER
APPEAL
The improved slag
system of this wire
provides the superior
welder appeal of acid
slag (-T1) products
and the mechanical
properties normally
associated with basic
slag wires.
CLASSIFICATIONS
 AS/NZS ISO 17632-B - T554T1-1C/MA-N2-UH5
 AWS A5.29: E81T1-Ni1CJ H4, E81T1-Ni1MJ H4
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Suitable for high strength low-alloy steels, structural
fabrication, heavy equipment fabrication, bridge
fabrication, ship building and weathering steels.
10
ORDERING INFORMATION
WIRE SIZE (MM) PACKET SIZE AND TYPE PART NO.
1.2 15kg Spool S283712-029
1.6 15kg Spool S283719-029
FULL PALLET QUANTITY
WIRE SIZE (MM) WEIGHT (KG)
1.2 & 1.6 1,080
TYPICAL ALL WELD METAL CHEMICAL ANALYSIS

CLEAN-UP QUICK
& EASY
ORDERING INFORMATION
WIRE SIZE (MM) PACKET SIZE AND TYPE PART NO.
0.8 4.5kg Spool S222106-022
0.9 4.5kg Spool S222108-022
0.9 15kg Spool S222108-029
1.2 4.5kg Spool S222112-022
1.2 15kg Spool S222112-029
1.6 15kg Spool S222119-029
2.0 15kg Spool S222125-029
FULL PALLET QUANTITY
WIRE SIZE (MM) WEIGHT (KG)
0.8, 0.9 & 1.2 (4.5kg) 864
0.9, 1.2, 1.6 & 2.0 (15kg) 1,080